
Course CRN Title Instructor Email Time Location

101 40034 INTRO TO BIOLOGICAL ANTH Chang mlchang@pdx.edu MWF 1015-1120 REMOTE

103 40035 INTRO SOCIAL/CULTURAL ANTH Moore b5dm@pdx.edu TR 1400-1550 REMOTE

304 40038 SOCIAL THEORY Klein chklein@pdx.edu MWF 1130-1235 REMOTE

314U 40041 NATIVE AMERICANS David davidrob@pdx.edu WEB

318U 44612 ASIAN AMERICAN EXPERIENCE Zhang xzhang@pdx.edu WEB

345 40042 PRACTICING ANTHROPOLOGY Barcalow barcalow@pdx.edu TR 1400-1550 REMOTE

363U 44613 EGYPTIAN ARCHAEOLOGY Sterling sster@pdx.edu REMOTE

364U 40045 ARCHAEOLOGY OF PACIFIC NW Brown tbr@pdx.edu WEB

372 40046 HUMAN VARIABILITY Vasey nvasey@pdx.edu MWF 1015-1120 REMOTE

412 40051 RES MTHDS SOCIAL/CULTURAL ANTH Gamburd b5mg@pdx.edu TR 1000-1150 REMOTE

414 44614 CULTURE & ECOLOGY Grabowski zbig@pdx.edu TR 1400-1550 REMOTE

425 40055 PERSPECTIVES IN MEDICAL ANTH Aengst jaengst@pdx.edu REMOTE

452 44615 ARCHAEOLOGICAL LAB METHODS Brown tbr@pdx.edu TR 1200-1350 REMOTE

456 40059 ISSUES CULTURAL RESOURCE MGMT Wilson doug@pdx.edu TR 1000-1150 REMOTE

501/505 RES or R&C: Grad Seminar Anderson ashelby@pdx.edu T 0900-1000 REMOTE

512 40061 RES MTHDS SOCIAL/CULTURAL ANTH Gamburd b5mg@pdx.edu TR 1000-1150 REMOTE

514 44616 CULTURE & ECOLOGY Grabowski zbig@pdx.edu TR 1400-1550 REMOTE

525 40063 PERSPECTIVES IN MEDICAL ANTH Aengst jaengst@pdx.edu REMOTE

552 44617 ARCHAEOLOGICAL LAB METHODS Brown tbr@pdx.edu TR 1200-1350 REMOTE

556 40065 ISSUES CULTURAL RESOURCE MGMT Wilson doug@pdx.edu TR 1000-1150 REMOTE

570 44618 CORE SEMINAR IN PHYSICAL ANTH Vasey nvasey@pdx.edu MWF 1245-1350 REMOTE
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